CAMPIONATO GIOVANILE CERIGNOLA 06/03/2022

Classifica al turno 5
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Cat NAME

3N CHIEPPA GIUSEPPE

NC ZACCHIA ALBERTO

NC BIANCO SIMONE

NC DANTONE ADRIANO

NC DI SANTO UMBERTO

NC NATALICCHIO STEFANO
NC MUCCIARONE UGO

NC ZUPPA LUCIA

NC CALABRESE JULIAN

NC DE MEO FLAVIA

NC MORETTI FRANCESCO
NC CECCHERINI ADRIAN (W)
NC TURI GIUSEPPE (W)
NC CIAVARRA SOFIA
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168734
180360
182660
189639
194658
172072
196151
196152
196188
193467
196228
190467
193469
189638

090706
240109
310310
251108
040908
251005
291112
010908
010611
030709
190108
300309
141113
100911
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